
 
 

KTSCWC_1  MART  2014  …..  FINALNI  REZULTATI 
 
 

MEMBERS 
 
Place   Call         Per.1   Per.2   Per.3   Per.4    %Err     Score 
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.   YT7AW        59/24   56/23  56/23   62/24    1.69%   118722 
  2.  YT9A          53/23   53/24   54/24   55/23    0.00%   113646 
  3.   YU1ZZ         54/21   55/21   56/22   54/21    0.90%      99195 
  4.   YU1RM        47/23  44/21   42/23   44/23    2.21%      96390 
  5.   E70A          45/21   48/21   49/23   53/22    0.51%      96309 
  6.   YT7M         39/20   50/23   45/21   50/23    0.54%      93438 
  7.   YU1KT        51/22   52/23   56/23   38/16    2.96%      91980 
  8.   E77W         41/16   48/22   51/21   48/21    2.08%      83520 
  9.   YU0W         43/19   35/15   46/18   49/22    3.35%      71262 
 10.   YU1WS         47/18   46/16   52/18   43/19    2.59%      70290 
 
 11.   YU0U         41/16    40/15    46/20   47/20    5.43%      67308 
 12.   YT5N          39/17    41/20    42/18   33/16    3.73%      63261 
 13.   YU5D          38/14    36/16    41/22   42/17    3.09%      61065 
 14.   YU2M          49/17    44/15    47/14   49/17    3.08%      59535 
 15.  YU1ED         35/11    43/16    46/15   44/18    1.18%      51840 
 16.   9A2WJ         38/15    31/14    44/17   36/14    1.32%      48420 
 17.   YU2U          36/14    41/18    39/11   38/12    3.14%      43560 
 18.   YU1M         34/17    40/13    26/12   32/16    0.75%      43152 
 19.   Z33A          20/10    41/14    43/16   41/13    2.68%      39909 
 20.   YU1Q          29/12    30/14    37/14   30/15    5.97%      37908 
 
 21.   YU1DW            6/4      41/14    47/16    43/15    4.20%      34545 
 
 

NON-MEMBERS 
 
Place   Call         Per.1   Per.2   Per.3   Per.4    %Err     Score 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
  1.   9A1AA         48/24   57/23   55/25   53/24    0.00%   116640 
  2.   YU1EA         47/23   55/24   55/24   58/23   0.92%   113646 
  3.   LZ8E          44/21  51/23   53/22   51/24    0.50%   102330 
  4.   YT2AAA        55/22   55/21   50/21   56/23    0.46%   101790 
  5.   YT5EA         50/25   43/20   49/20   50/22    1.54%     95526 
  6.   YT2U          39/17   43/18   43/24   44/21    2.31%      78960 



  7.   YU7GL         36/13   42/20   43/18   47/21    0.59%     67392 
  8.  LZ4AE         33/15   42/21   38/17    43/20    0.00%     66138 
  9.   YT3E          52/19   49/17   44/14   46/18    1.55%     65325 
 10.   9A4U          37/16   43/16   37/19   41/21    1.86%     65232 
 
 11.   YT1HA         41/20   42/19   41/12   39/20    4.68%     64965 
 12.   LZ3FM         40/21   37/16   39/17   37/18    0.00%     64152 
 13.   9A3SM         37/16   38/17   41/20   37/15    3.16%     58956 
 14.   S58FA         36/14   40/11   47/20   39/15    1.82%     50760 
 15.   LZ5VV         37/16   37/12   38/18   37/14    1.32%     48420 
 16.   YU7BL         28/13   37/14   40/18   37/16    2.74%     48312 
 17.   LZ1QZ         28/14   37/16   32/17   31/15    1.54%     46872 
 18.   E7RS          30/15   32/14   38/18   34/14    2.90%     46848 
 19.   YU2V         45/14   38/14   45/16   37/11    5.71%     45375 
 20.  YT1T          41/15   46/14   41/15   37/11    5.71%     45375 
 
 21.   YO8SS         22/12   32/13   34/14   36/17    3.13%     39648 
 22.   LZ1FY         26/13   38/12   30/12   37/17    2.24%     38718 
 23.   E73ECJ        21/12   26/15   28/13   29/16    4.59%     36288 
 24.   YU1AR         33/18   31/11   28/7     31/16    8.21%     34425 
 25.   OK5MM            3/1     35/15   40/18  34/15    4.27%    30870 
 26.   YU5T          31/12   27/7     27/7     32/9       4.10%    19635 
 27.   YU1MI         14/9    15/9      20/12   18/10  16.25%    17640 
 28.   YO5CRQ        16/8    33/16   20/12      0/0       1.43%   15228 
 29.   YT1KC         16/7    15/9     17/10    16/9       7.25%   14070 
 30.   S57KM            0/0       0/0     28/11    35/16     5.97%      8970 
 
 31.   OK1AY         13/5      2/1     31/16     3/1        5.77%      6555 
 32.   YU1HFG        28/10    0/0     34/9        0/0         3.13%     5700 
 33.   9A7DCK          5/1     12/6     15/8       7/6         0.00%     5103 
 34.   HA5BA        12/5    25/10      8/4       0/0         8.16%     4731 
 35.   9A4WY            0/0      0/0          2/1     41/17       2.27%     3927 
 36.   YT0I             0/0      0/0        0/0     39/13       0.00%     2535 
 37.   YU1ML            0/0    31/9       0/0       0/0         3.13%     1323 
 

NON YU 
 
Place   Call         Per.1   Per.2   Per.3   Per.4    %Err      Score 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
       9A1AA         48/24   57/23   55/25   53/24    0.00%   116640 
  1.   LZ8E          44/21  51/23   53/22   51/24    0.50%   102330 
  2.   LZ4AE         33/15   42/21   38/17   43/20    0.00%      66138 
  3.   9A4U          37/16   43/16   37/19   41/21    1.86%      65232 
  4.   LZ3FM         40/21   37/16   39/17   37/18    0.00%      64152 
  5.   9A3SM         37/16   38/17   41/20   37/15    3.16%      58956 
  6.   S58FA         36/14   40/11  47/20   39/15    1.82%      50760 
  7.  LZ5VV         37/16   37/12   38/18   37/14    1.32%      48420 



  8.   LZ1QZ         28/14   37/16   32/17   31/15    1.54%      46872 
  9.   E7RS          30/15   32/14   38/18   34/14    2.90%      46848 
 10.   YO8SS         22/12   32/13   34/14   36/17    3.13%      39648 
  
 11.   LZ1FY         26/13   38/12   30/12   37/17    2.24%      38718 
 12.   E73ECJ        21/12   26/15   28/13   29/16   4.59%      36288 
 13.   OK5MM            3/1    35/15   40/18   34/15    4.27%      30870 
 14.   YO5CRQ        16/8    33/16   20/12     0/0     1.43%     15228 
 15.   S57KM            0/0       0/0    28/11   35/16    5.97%        8970 
 16.   OK1AY         13/5       2/1    31/16      3/1     5.77%        6555 
 17.   9A7DCK           5/1    12/6    15/8       7/6     0.00%        5103 
 18.   HA5BA         12/5    25/10      8/4       0/0     8.16%        4731 
 19.   9A4WY            0/0       0/0       2/1    41/17    2.27%        3927 
 

CHECK LOG         :    E70T,  YO2GL,  YT7EC,  YU1GG,  YU8A  

 

NOT SEND LOG:   9A5K (137), 9A7DX (91),  E70W (58),   E74Y (120), 

                                       OK3M  (65),  YT1AC (10), YT1ET(108),  YT3W  (75), 
                                        YT4A (164), YU1IG(159),  YU1XX(12),  YU4A  (63), 
                                       YU7BG (93). 


